SCHUTZEN

GESELLSCHAFT

4N Herzlichen Dank
=% den Sponsoren 2025

Anandic Medical Systems AG
BS Bank Schaffhausen AG
Cilag

Fink + Weber AG

G&D Graphic & Design GmbH
garbatec ag

Georg Fischer AG

GVS Landi AG

Hibscher Holzbau

Kunz Druck

Lutz Bodenmiller AG

Moser J. Elektro AG

Muller Fleisch GmbH
NaturAktiv AG

Nikles TrustTax

Pletscher Metallbau Ag
PUCH Spunta

Reprom

Rizzolo Holzbautechnik GmbH
Schaffhauser Kantonalbank
SIG Gemeinnitzige Stiftung
Sius AG

Steiggarage

Trotte Lohningen

Voegeli VVV

8245
8212
8200
8222
8222
8222
8207
8207
8222
8224
8222
8224
8226
8422
8222
8226
8222
8200
8222
8201
8212
8307
8222
8224
8214

Feuerthalen
Neuhausen a. Rhf.
Schaffhausen
Beringen
Beringen
Beringen
Schaffhausen
Schaffhausen
Beringen
L6hningen
Beringen
Lohningen
Schleitheim
Pfungen
Beringen
Schleitheim
Beringen
Schaffhausen
Beringen
Schaffhausen
Neuhausen a. Rhf,
Effretikon
Beringen
Lohningen
Gachlingen



